
Talstraße 160 
73732 Esslingen

Wohnung 3
Obergeschoss
Wohnfläche: 67,26 m2

Zimmer: 3

Weiß Immobilien GmbH 
Stettenfelser Str. 18 
74360 Heilbronn

Tel. 
Fax 
E-Mail
Web

+49 (0)70 62 514 96 01
+49 (0)70 62 514 96 02 
hallo@wi-deutschland.de
wi-deutschland.de
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T2 BAS E120

Sicherheitsraum
Schachtkopf

500x700x1000

T2 BAS  E120

DS

F60

DS

F60F60

24
1,

50
2,

35
1,

15
5

37
5


